
$435,000 - 3222 W Hearn Road, Phoenix
MLS® #6836808 

$435,000
5 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,127 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

DEERVIEW UNIT 1, Phoenix, AZ

This 5-bedroom, 2-bathroom beauty sits on
over a quarter-acre, giving you all the space
you need to spread out and enjoy! Dive into
the sparkling pool, let the pups or kids run free
on the lush green grass, and flex your green
thumb in the vibrant front garden. Need extra
parking? The extended driveway has you
covered! Whether you're hosting epic
backyard BBQs, lounging poolside, or picking
fresh veggies from the garden, this home is all
about good vibes and great memories. ALL
NEW WINDOWS (2025) Don't miss your
chance to make it yours today!
&#127774;&#127807;&#127969;

Built in 1966

Essential Information

MLS® # 6836808

Price $435,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 2,127

Acres 0.31

Year Built 1966

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 3222 W Hearn Road



Subdivision DEERVIEW UNIT 1

City Phoenix

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85053

Amenities

Utilities APS,SW Gas3

Parking Spaces 4

Parking RV Access/Parking, RV Gate, Separate Strge Area

Has Pool Yes

Pool Private

Interior

Interior Features Kitchen Island, Full Bth Master Bdrm

Heating Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air

Fireplaces None

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Lot Description Corner Lot, Desert Front, Grass Back

Windows Dual Pane

Roof Composition

Construction Brick Veneer, Block

School Information

District Glendale Union High School District

Elementary Acacia Elementary School

Middle Desert Foothills Middle School

High Greenway High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Limitless Real Estate
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Inc. All rights reserved.

Listing information last updated on June 9th, 2025 at 1:00am MST


